\d’) W@S@%%S@ daal

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Mercedes-Benz 3348 + TRI TIPPER + 6X4 + EURO 6

Budowa
Rok
Id
Konfiguracja osi
Liczba osi
Transmisja
Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emisji
W?adza
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
Budowa D?ugo??
Budowa Szeroko??
Budowa Wysoko??

Opis
W1T96421610589801

= Meer informatie =

Opbouw: 3-zijdenkipper

Kipper: Links / Rechts / Achter

Wywrotka
2022
TR1015
6x4

3

Automatycznie

114.847 km
Diesel D Tpueks ...,
Euro 6 o~

353 kW (480 PK)
26.000 kg
12.470 kg
13.530 kg

491 cm

240 cm

102 cm
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